
MISSISSAUGA MAJORS 
2023 REP COACH LIST

TIER 1 REP DIVISION YEAR BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL

8U MINOR ROOKIE BALL 2015 Daniel Colangelo 416-737-1906 colangelo_09@hotmail.com

9U MAJOR ROOKIE BALL 2014 Blake Moran 416-894-5704 moran.blake@gmail.com

10U MINOR MOSQUITO 2013 Daniel O'Conner 647-286-7794 oconnor.daniel04@gmail.com

11U MAJOR MOSQUITO 2012 Robert Rivers 416-540-2164 blrivers1@gmail.com

12U MINOR PEEWEE 2011 George Rodrigues 416-669-9790 georgero@rogers.com

13U MAJOR PEEWEE 2010 Victor Rengel 416-662-1079 vgrengel@gmail.com

14U MINOR BANTAM 2009 Michael Matchuk 647-272-7433 michael_matchuk@yahoo.ca

15U MAJOR BANTAM 2008 Rod Poltrok 416-936-9560 poltrok@rogers.com

16U MINOR MIDGET 2007 Jalyn Trinidad 647-280-6048 jtrinidad.14.98@gmail.com

17U MAJOR MIDGET 2006 Jack Baker 416-319-3236 jackawsity@gmail.com

TIER 2 REP DIVISION YEAR BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL

9U T2 MAJOR ROOKIE BALL 2014 Alex Dorosch 416-884-4827 alex.dorosch@gmail.com

10U T2 MINOR MOSQUITO 2013 Patrrick Chin 647-216-5868 patrick_chin_2000@yahoo.ca

11U T2 MAJOR MOSQUITO 2012 Kyle Schilke 647-988-1205 kschilks75@hotmail.com

12U T2 MINOR PEEWEE 2011 Frank Sturm 416-704-3411 franksturm@rogers.com

13U T2 MAJOR PEEWEE 2010 John Alexander 416-258-9698 john.alexander57@gmail.com

14U T2 MINOR BANTAM 2009 Dom Palha 416-358-1720 dom.palha@gmail.com

15U T2 MAJOR BANTAM 2008 John Bissylas 416-720-5537 johnnybiss@gmail.com

18U T2 MAJOR MIDGET 2005 Robert Brown 416-931-6346 april055@hotmail.com

ALL STAR DIVISION YEAR BORN COACH PHONE EMAIL

PEEWEE 2010-2011 James Gordon 416-455-0607 glawlor.carson@gmail.com

ELITE DIVISION

15U BANTAM ELITE 2009 Lionel Best 416-458-3624 lionelbest@gmail.com

15U BANTAM ELITE 2008 Ron Burke 416-302-9153 ronburke@rogers.com

16U MINOR MIDGET ELITE 2007 Dave Forsyth 416-409-4471 dave@gilroybc.com

17U MAJOR MIDGET ELITE 2006 Mike Irving 416-878-4523 mikeirving16@gmail.com
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